Campeonato do Norte de Clubes Mid-Amateurs e Clubes Seniores 2024

Vale Pisdo Golfe & Resort

20 e 21 Abril 2024

Classificacao Geral Clubes Seniores

Pos.

SINGLES

Fojo Golfe
César Manuel Pinho Campos
Ramiro Vieira Pinto
Paulo Castelo
David Lloyd
José Eduardo Sousa Dias Lopes
Miguel Sampaio Lobo

Vale Pisdo Golfe
Steven Hewitt
Antdnio Ribeiro da Silva
Pedro José Barbosa Barroso
Luis Coelho da Silva
Paulo Vicente Marques
Oscar Rodrigues
CG Miramar

Luis Miguel Themudo
Martim Andresen Guedes
Joao Nuno Mendes Ribeiro
Manuel Au-Yong Oliveira
Carlos Abel Pereira
Jose Miguel Mendes Ribeiro

Citynorte
Antonio Silvino Rodrigues
Paulo Peixoto
Luis Ferreira da Costa
Joaquim Oliveira Mendes
Luis Castro Fernandes
José Pedro Martins

Qta Lagrimas GC

Vicente Gouveia
Pedro Iglésias
Reinaldo Timoteo
Fernando Pimentel
John Jones
Luis Azenha Bonito

To PAR
34
3
4
6
10
11
13
53
8
10
11
11
13
14
50
1
3
9
13
24
27
78
3
5
22
23
25
42
85
14
15
18
18
20
21

Total
404
77
78
80
84
85
87
423
82
84
85
85
87
88
420
75
77
83
87
98
101
448
77
79
96
97
99
116
455
88
89
92
92
94
95

V1
404
77
78
80
84
85
87
423
82
84
85
85
87
88
420
75
77
83
87
98
101
448
77
79
96
97
99
116
455
88
89
92
92
94
95

PARES FOURSOMES

C.Campos/J.Lopes
P.Castelo/R.Pinto
D.Lloyd/M.Lobo

L.Da Silva/O.Rodrigues
S.Hewitt/P.Barroso
A.Ribeiro da Silva/P.Marques

CG Miramar
M.Oliveira/J.Ribeiro
M.Guedes/L.Themudo
C.Pereira/).Ribeiro

A.Rodrigues/L.Fernandes
L.Costa/P.Peixoto
J.Oliveira Mendes/J.Martins

A.Tendeiro/R.Bras
F.Pimentel/).Cerejo
J.Jones/P.Iglésias

To PAR
17
8
9
10

12

11

31
13
14
18

32
14
18
31

34
16
18
21

Total
165
82
83
84

160
79
81
85

179
87
88
92

180
88
92

105

182
90
92
95

V2
51

65

81

110

119

FINAL
569

583

599

628

637



